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APPROVED

Liv Oltean

DWG NO

TITLE

SIZE

A

SCALE:  1/16

NORWESCO, INC.  SAINT BONIFACIUS, MN

REV

2 X TIE DOWNS

FLAT FOR FITTING

225 GALLON VERTICAL, 31" DIA

5

7

6.125

9-2-2015

R1/2

R1/2

4 70

31

10 1/4

23

THREAD FOR 8" LID

R2 1/2

1 3/8


